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Rally Pačejov 2017 - historic
28. 07. 2017 - 29. 07. 2017

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 3

SS 2 - Čečelovice - Čečelovice
SS length: 14.98 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 128 Pelcner J. / Pelcner J.
Škoda 110 R Coupé D/0 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 129 Kubíček V. / Ševčík M.
Lada 21011 MTX Rallye D/2 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 130 Hodouš Jan / Hora Marek
Wartburg 353 W D/0 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 131 Touš Radek / Hronek Lukáš
Škoda 120 S D/1 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 132 Svoboda B. / Neubauer Jiří
Škoda 110 R Coupé D/0 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 135 Nejdl Jiří / Kroupar Zdeněk
Lada 21011 D/2 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 136 Jirátko Karel / Valach Ivo
Fiat 131 Abarth D/3 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

- 137 Teska Jiří / Tesková K.
Trabant 601 R D/0 00:10:16.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 129 Kubíček V. / Ševčík M.
Lada 21011 MTX Rallye 

D/2
1 00:15:04.8 00:15:04.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 136 Jirátko Karel / Valach Ivo
Fiat 131 Abarth 

D/3
1 00:15:08.2 00:15:08.2 00:00:03.4

00:00:03.4

3 131 Touš Radek / Hronek Lukáš
Škoda 120 S 

D/1
1 00:15:10.5 00:15:10.5 00:00:05.7

00:00:02.3

4 128 Pelcner J. / Pelcner J.
Škoda 110 R Coupé 

D/0
1 00:15:13.7 00:15:13.7 00:00:08.9

00:00:03.2

5 130 Hodouš Jan / Hora Marek
Wartburg 353 W 

D/0
2 00:15:22.2 00:15:22.2 00:00:17.4

00:00:08.5

6 132 Svoboda B. / Neubauer Jiří
Škoda 110 R Coupé 

D/0
3 00:15:26.7 00:15:26.7 00:00:21.9

00:00:04.5

7 135 Nejdl Jiří / Kroupar Zdeněk
Lada 21011 

D/2
2 00:15:33.9 00:15:33.9 00:00:29.1

00:00:07.2

8 137 Teska Jiří / Tesková K.
Trabant 601 R 

D/0
4

00:15:48.3
00:00:20.0 00:16:08.3 00:01:03.5

00:00:34.4


